
2019 WAREHAM GATEMEN BASEBALL SCHEDULE #GOGATEMEN 
 

Cape Cod League Playoffs Begin Friday August 2 and Run through Saturday August 10 
www.gatemen.org 

(T) Cape Cod Regional Transit Baseball Train Game 
(DH) Double Header – Game 2 will start 30 minutes after the conclusion of Game 1 

(A) Autograph Night – Begins 10 minutes after game in 1B bleachers 

 

Monday, June 10 
Tuesday, June 11 

Wednesday, June 12 
 
 

Thursday, June 13 
Friday, June 14 

Saturday, June 15 
Sunday, June 16 

 
Monday, June 17 
Tuesday, June 18 

Wednesday, June 19 
Thursday, June 20 

 
Friday, June 21 

Saturday, June 22 
Sunday, June 23 
Monday, June 24 
Tuesday, June 25 

Wednesday, June 26 
Thursday, June 27 

Friday, June 28 
 

Saturday, June 29 
Sunday, June 30 
Monday, July 1 

 
Tuesday, July 2 

 
Wednesday, July 3 

Thursday, July 4 
Friday, July 5 

Saturday, July 6 
Sunday, July 7 
Monday, July 8 
Tuesday, July 9 

Wednesday July 10 
 

Thursday, July 11 
Friday, July 12 

Saturday, July 13 
Sunday, July 14 
Monday, July 15 
Tuesday, July 16 

Wednesday, July 17 
Thursday, July 18 

Friday, July 19 
Saturday, July 20 
Sunday, July 21 
Monday, July 22 
Tuesday, July 23 

 
 

Wednesday, July 24 
Thursday, July 25 

Friday, July 26 
Saturday, July 27 
Sunday, July 28 
Monday, July 29 
Tuesday, July 30 

Wednesday, July 31 
Thursday, August 1 

Brewster 
@ Falmouth 

Y-D 
@ Monan Park  

Hosted by Boston College High School 
OFF 

Orleans 
@ Hyannis (T) 
Chatham (DH) 

93.7 WEEI Radio Broadcast 
OFF 

PPD to 6/24 Hyannis 
@ Cotuit 
Harwich 

1420 WBSM Radio Broadcast 
PPD to 7/6 (DH) @ Harwich  
PPD to 7/19 (DH) Falmouth 

@ Orleans (DH) 
Hyannis 

PPD to 7/8 Cotuit 
@ Brewster 

FENWAY PARK WORKOUT 
@ Chatham 

1420 WBSM Radio Broadcast 
@ Cotuit 

Cotuit 
@ Bourne 

1420 WBSM Radio Broadcast 
@ Y-D 

Fox Sports Televised Broadcast 
Bourne 

OFF 
Orleans 

@ Harwich (DH) 
Hyannis (A) 

Cotuit 
@ Y-D 

@ Chatham 
1420 WBSM Radio Broadcast 

Bourne 
Brewster 
Harwich 

@ Brewster 
OFF 

@ Falmouth 
PPD to 8/1 Falmouth 

PPD to 7/28 @ Hyannis 
Falmouth (DH)  

@ Bourne 
CCBL ASG @ Orleans 

OFF 
Y-D 

@ Dunkin Donuts Park  
Hosted by The Hartford Yard Goats 

@ Falmouth 
OFF 

@ Cotuit 
Hyannis (A) 

@ Hyannis (DH) 
Cotuit 

@Bourne 
Bourne 

Falmouth

6:45PM 
6:00PM 
6:30PM 

 
 
 

6:45PM 
2:00PM 
4:00PM 

 
 

6:45PM 
5:00PM 
6:45PM 

 
6:30PM 
6:45PM 
3:00PM 
6:45PM 
6:45PM 
5:00PM 

10:00AM 
7:00PM 

 
5:00PM 
6:30PM 
6:00PM 

 
5:00PM 

 
6:45PM 

 
6:45PM 
3:00PM 
6:30PM 
6:45PM 
5:00PM 
7:00PM 

 
6:45PM 
6:45PM 
6:45PM 
5:00PM 

 
6:00PM 
6:45PM 
6:00PM 
4:30PM 
6:00PM 
6:00PM 

 
12:30PM 

 
 

6:00PM 
 

5:00PM 
6:45PM 
3:00PM 
6:45PM 
2:00PM 
6:45PM 
6:45PM 


